
 

2024 Senate Appropriations Committee 

Sen. Blake Tillary, Chair 
Sen. Greg Dolezal, Vice Chair 
Sen. Clint Dixon, Secretary 

 
Last First Party District Email Phone 

Albers John Republican 56 john.albers@senate.ga.gov 404-463-8055 

Anavitarte Jason Republican 31 jason.anavitarte@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0085 

Anderson Lee Republican 24 lee.anderson@senate.ga.gov 404-656-5114 

Beach Brandon Republican 21 brandon.beach@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1378 

Burns Max Republican 23 max.burns@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7586 

Davenport Gail Democrat 44 gail.davenport@senate.ga.gov 404-463-5260 

Dixon Clint Republican 45 clint.dixon@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7454 

Dolezal Greg Republican 27 greg.dolezal@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7127 

Ginn Frank Republican 47 frank.ginn@senate.ga.gov 404-656-4700 

Gooch Steve Republican 51 steve.gooch@senate.ga.gov 404-656-9221 

Halpern Sonya Democrat 39 sonya.halpern@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1351 

Harbison Ed Democrat 15 ed.harbison@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0074 

Hickman Billy Republican 4 billy.hickman@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1371 

Hufstetler Chuck Republican 52 chuck.hufstetler@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0034 

James Donzella Democrat 35 donzella.james@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1379 

Jones Emanuel Democrat 10 emanuel.jones@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0502 

Kennedy John Republican 18 john.kennedy@senate.ga.gov 404-656-6578 

Kirkpatrick Kay Republican 32 kay.kirkpatrick@senate.ga.gov 404-656-3932 

Lucas David Democrat 26 david.lucas@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0150 

Orrock Nan Democrat 36 nan.orrock@senate.ga.gov 404-463-8054 

Parent Elena Democrat 42 elena.parent@senate.ga.gov 404-656-5109 

Payne Chuck Republican 54 chuck.payne@senate.ga.gov 404-463-5402 

Powell 
Sims Freddie Democrat 12 freddie.sims@senate.ga.gov 404-463-5259 

Rahman Sheikh Democrat 5 sheikh.rahman@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1318 

Robertson Randy Republican 29 randy.robertson@senate.ga.gov 404-463-3931 

Seay Valencia Democrat 34 valencia.seay@senate.ga.gov 404-656-5095 

Strickland Brian Republican 17 brian.strickland@senate.ga.gov 404-463-6598 

Tate Horacena Democrat 38 horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov 404-463-8053 

Tillery Blake Republican 19 blake.tillery@senate.ga.gov 404-656-5038 

Walker Larry Republican 20 larry.walker@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0095 

Watson Ben Republican 1 ben.watson@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7880 
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